WILKES-BARRE VAMC SERVICE LEVEL PATIENT ADVOCATE (SLPA) CONTACT LISTING

SERVICE
AUDIOLOGY
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
+* Nursing - Behavioral Health
Inpatient (Ward 9)
+* Nursing - Behavioral Health
Outpatient (MHC)

Psychiatry/ Psychology/Social
Work

BUSINESS OFFICE
¢ Billing/CPAC

o
*

*

CBO Purchased Care/Fee Dept
Comp&Pen/Travel/Pt Transport
Enrollment/Pre-admission
NVCC (Purchased Care/Fee)
NVCC Inpatient Coordinator
Outpatient Processing
Scheduling/Clinic MSAs

+* Release of Information (ROI)
+* Veterans Choice Program
CANTEEN

CHAPLAIN SERVICE

CHIEF OF STAFF

DENTAL SERVICE
ENVIRONMENTAL MGT SERVICE
(EMS)

FACILITIES MGT SERVICE (FMS)
FISCAL SERVICE
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PRIMARY SLPA
Lori Duda

Mary Lynn Makar
Danielle Danyluk

John Ziomek

Phyllis Fessler

Amanda Gaull
Laurie Carlin
Joanne Wilson
Brandon Brogan
Brandon Brogan
Melanie Kocher
Mary Mazonkey
Adisneidy Martinez
Brandon Brogan
Megan Maher
Joseph Martin
Dawn Vigna

Dr. Jeff Manzo
Joseph McDaniels

Christopher English
David Cichocki

PHONE
4674
7654
7656
7686
7745

7654

4178

ALT PHONE
633
N/A
192
242

7653

N/A

(610)384-7711 X5036

7882
4327
4478
4478
7023
4263
4481
4478
7212
7300
7485
7014
4248

7009
7211

654

665

558

558

124

380
570-899-7939
558

N/A
570-973-0142
7207

198

7328

570-954-2283
4756

ROOM
C2-13
C9-43
C9-15

C1-48

C9-43

C7-51

AB-41
C7-31
C5-13
C5-13
C7-22

C7-25
C5-13
C2-14B
C1-74
C10-44
N1-139
EB-39D

C6-67G
C10-10

ALTERNATE SLPA
Danielle Mastrosimone
Francisco Santos, MD

Danielle Danyluk
Mary Lynn Makar

Jessica Jones

Lori Gavlick

Donna George
Michelle McDougal
Marguerite Tarrant
Sherry Chapman
Joanne Wilson
Laurie Carlin
Marilyn Currey
Marilyn Currey
Debra Karrott

Kathleen Kurtz
Marilyn Currey
JoAnn Margitish
Secretary
Secretary

Linda Savero
Bruce Brenner

Kevin O’Hearn
Melissa Christino
Jackie Keiser

PHONE
7668
7495
7745

7656
7686
7653

4809
4993
4217
7417
4991
4327
7882
7265
7265
4983

7490
7265
7790
7300
7207
7231
4255

7336
7332
7131

ALT PHONE
4253
229
242

192

7654

N/A

N/A
665
654
7219
7219
154

N/A
7219
N/A
N/A
4862
N/A
341

570-954-2536
4756

ROOM
C2-112
C1-44
C1-48

C9-15

C9-43

C7-34

C7-42
C7-31
AB-41
C7-35
C7-35
C7-27

C7-37
C7-35
C2-14C
C1-73
C10-52
118
EB-39

C6-01A
NB-119



WILKES-BARRE VAMC SERVICE LEVEL PATIENT ADVOCATE (SLPA) CONTACT LISTING

SERVICE
HUMAN RESOURCES
IMAGING SERVICE
LOGISTICS SERVICE

MEDICAL SERVICE/SPECIALTY CARE

NURSING SERVICE
Nursing - 2 CLC
Nursing - 3 CLC
Nursing -4 E

Nursing - 4 ICU
Nursing - ER

Nursing - HBPC
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Nursing - Telehealth
Nursing — SPU/GI
Nursing - Surgery

NUTRITION & FOOD SERVICES
Non-Administrative Hours

PATHOLOGY & LAB
PHARMACY
POLICE SERVICE

PRIMARY CARE
PRIVACY OFFICER
PROSTHETICS

REHABILITATION SERVICES

SOCIAL WORK SERVICE
SURGICAL SERVICE

VOLUNTARY SERVICE
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Nursing - Primary Care (PACT)

PRIMARY SLPA
Dawn DeMorrow
Janet Walck
Melinda Ratliff
Jill Andretta

Megan Ward
Michelle Kelleher
Maureen Kane
Mary Regalis
Michele Chase
Kathleen Pisano
Tammy Evans
Frances MclLean
Elizabeth Cope
William Dougherty
Gladys Basila-King
Supervisor/Lead
Sharon Ford
Donna Tigue
Chief Felker

Lori Duda

Donna Boyer
Denise Redenski
Tim Tyson

Michael Culkin (WB)
Steve Lai (AOPC)
Tammy Oppelt

Deb Schlosser

PHONE
7251
7481
7091
7365

4598
7774
7633
7576
7395
4563
7727
7412
7159
7563
7440
7690
7535
7114
5112
7367
4674
4633
7103
4804
7741
4163
7195

7022

ALT PHONE
4963
130
4231
791

407
411
235
801
175
570-479-0224
693
699
847
304
441
108
224
315
570-762-0775

633

N/A

N/A

4260
570-821-3965
570-954-2543
529

N/A

ROOM
Bldg 5
C2-35
C9-24
C3-38

2-143
3-104
C4-49D
A4-37
AB-30
Bldg 3
A1-09
N1-142
C4-03
N4-75
CB-60

N1-102
NB-122
C1-24

C2-13
C10-49
N2-53A
C2-24C
C8-77

C5-51A

N-186A

ALTERNATE SLPA
Christopher Mclngvale
Amy Klush

Kathy Baronitis-Laskowski

Kristina Griffiths

Michelle Kelleher
Megan Ward
Mary Regalis
Maureen Kane
Frances MclLean
Beth Morio
Doreen Lysiak
Michele Chase
William Dougherty
Elizabeth Cope
Paola Montross
Gina Foltz

Linda Stubb

Ann James

Lt. Tom Evans

Danielle Mastrosimone
Maricela Everitt
Dinesh Tejani

Laurie Steffee

Len McNabb

Dr. Mohammed Shaikh

Lisa Urban

PHONE
7228
7578
7361
4152

7774
4598
7576
7633
7412
4613
4024
7395
7563
7159
4892
7442
7541
4132
4525
7367
7668
4887
7106
4040
4368

7557
7870
7237

ALT PHONE
4963
163
580
744

411
407
801
235
699
7928
300
175
304
847
510
247
828
N/A
570-881-0893

4253

N/A
7105/7102
N/A

152

114

N/A

ROOM
C10-07
N2-95
C9-22
C4-38

3-104
2-143
A4-37
C4-49D
N1-143A
Bldg 3
Co-47
AB-30
N4-75
C4-03
CB-59A
CB-58
N1-104
NB-92
C1-24

C2-112
C10-49
N2-53B
C8-49
C8-70

C4-130

N-185A



WILKES-BARRE VAMC SERVICE LEVEL PATIENT ADVOCATE (SLPA) CONTACT LISTING

SERVICE PRIMARY SLPA PHONE | ALT PHONE @ ROOM ALTERNATE SLPA PHONE | ALTPHONE A ROOM

175

570-251-6543 7727 A1-09

«»  Williamsport (WOPC) Joyce Fairfax 2238 N/A N/A Tammy Evans 7727 693 A1-09
570-322-4791
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